
Spring 1989 Comp 190: Operating Systems 190-16

Schedule (Pass 4)

There a lot of material to cover, so do the assigned reading before class.

Wednesday, January 18 Introduction
Friday, January 20 Chapter 1 (pp. 1-18)
Monday, January 23 Chapter 2 (pp. 19-37)
Wednesday, January 25 continuation
Friday, January 27 Chapter 3 (pp. 38-59)
Monday, January 30 continuation
Wednesday, February 1 Sections 4.1-4.2 (pp. 60-72)
Friday, February 3 Sections 4.3-4.6 (pp. 73-84)
Monday, February 6 Sections 4.7-4.10 (pp. 84-90)
Wednesday, February 8 Sections 5.1-5.3 (pp. 91-102)
Friday, February 10 Sections 5.4-5.11 (pp. 103-111)
Monday, February 13 Sections 5.12-5.13 (pp. 111-119)
Wednesday, February 15 example of programming with pipes
Friday, February 17 Section 5.14 (pp. 119-127)
Monday, February 20 Sections 5.15-5.20 (pp. 128-145)
Wednesday, February 22 Sections 6.1-6.2 (pp. 146-158)
Friday, February 24 Midterm, Chapters 1-5 (pp. 1-145)
Monday, February 27 Sections 6.3-6.4 (pp. 159-171)
Wednesday, March 1 Section 6.5 (pp. 171-182)
Friday, March 3 Sections 6.6-6.7 (pp. 182-190)
Monday, March 6 Section 7.1 (pp. 191-200)
Wednesday, March 8 Section 7.2 (pp. 200-211)
Friday, March 10 continuation
Monday, March 20 Sections 7.3-7.4 (pp. 212-217)
Wednesday, March 22 Sections 7.5 (pp. 217-226)
Monday, March 27 Sections 7.6-7.8 (pp. 227-235)
Wednesday, March 29 Sections 7.9-7.11 (pp. 235-246)
Friday, March 31 Subsections 8.1.1-8.1.4 (pp. 247-255)
Monday, April 3 Sections 11.3-11.4 (pp. 382-388)
Wednesday, April 5 continuation Class meets in 08 Peabody!
Friday, April 7 Kahn, October 1987 Scientific American (pp. 136-143)
Monday, April 10 Midterm, Chapter 6 to Subsection 8.1.4 (pp. 146-255)

and Sections 11.3-11.4 (pp. 382-388)
Wednesday, April 12 Goldschlager and Lister, Section 5.5.3 (pp. 209-218)
Friday, April 14 Subsections 10.1-10.1.2.3 (pp. 312-322)
Monday, April 17 Comer, vol II, Chapter 2 (pp. 13-25)
Wednesday, April 19 Comer, vol II, Chapter 3 (pp. 27-47)
Friday, April 21 Glass, January 1989 Byte (pp. 363-376)
Monday, April 24 Pountain, January 1989 Byte (pp. 353-360)
Wednesday, April 26 ARPANET virus of November 1988
Tuesday, May 2, 2:00 pm Final exam


